
#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MACKINNON, Junior PELHAM 11.40  (NW) 4(1) 6

2 EDWARDS, Kendrick CON-VAL 11.58  (NW) 4(2) 4

3 BRUNEAU, Samuel HOLLIS/BROOKLI 11.63  (NW) 4(3) 3

4 HOESCH, Ben HOLLIS/BROOKLI 11.68  (NW) 4(4) 2

5 CADWALLADER, Anthony CON-VAL 11.76  (NW) 3(1) 1

6 STROUT, Jonathan PELHAM 11.82  (NW) 3(2)

7 SOBALO, Nicholas PELHAM 11.89  (NW) 4(5)

8 FEATHERSTONE, Elliot CON-VAL 11.94  (NW) 4(6)

9 MCCOY, Will HOLLIS/BROOKLI 12.07  (NW) 3(3)

10 BARKER, Aiden HOLLIS/BROOKLI 12.42  (NW) 3(4)

11 MAO, Nathaniel CON-VAL 12.46  (NW) 3(5)

12 LLIBRE, Joel PELHAM 12.55  (NW) 2(1)

13 VELEZ, Jacob HOLLIS/BROOKLI 12.74  (NW) 3(6)

14 TRUONG, Kaeden PELHAM 12.90  (NW) 2(2)

15 WOOD, Mateo PELHAM 13.02  (NW) 2(3)

16 UZUYEM, Chimaobim PELHAM 13.05  (NW) 1(1)

17 RIORDAN, Ben PELHAM 13.25  (NW) 2(4)

18 KAYTON, Geoffrey HOLLIS/BROOKLI 13.46  (NW) 2(5)

19 FLANIGAN, Owen HOLLIS/BROOKLI 13.74  (NW) 2(6)

20 HALKO, Owen PELHAM 13.92  (NW) 1(2)

21 HARTSHORN, Marshall DERRYFIELD 14.71  (NW) 1(3)

22 BETTENCOURT, George PELHAM 14.92  (NW) 1(4)

23 EVANS, Truman PELHAM 15.00  (NW) 1(5)

24 SHI, Jadon DERRYFIELD 15.71  (NW) 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 UZUYEM, Chimaobim PELHAM 13.05

2 HALKO, Owen PELHAM 13.92

3 HARTSHORN, Marshall DERRYFIELD 14.71

4 BETTENCOURT, George PELHAM 14.92

5 EVANS, Truman PELHAM 15.00

6 SHI, Jadon DERRYFIELD 15.71

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 LLIBRE, Joel PELHAM 12.55

2 TRUONG, Kaeden PELHAM 12.90

3 WOOD, Mateo PELHAM 13.02

4 RIORDAN, Ben PELHAM 13.25

5 KAYTON, Geoffrey HOLLIS/BROOKLI 13.46

6 FLANIGAN, Owen HOLLIS/BROOKLI 13.74

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 CADWALLADER, Anthony CON-VAL 11.76

2 STROUT, Jonathan PELHAM 11.82

3 MCCOY, Will HOLLIS/BROOKLI 12.07

4 BARKER, Aiden HOLLIS/BROOKLI 12.42

#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 MAO, Nathaniel CON-VAL 12.46

6 VELEZ, Jacob HOLLIS/BROOKLI 12.74

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MACKINNON, Junior PELHAM 11.40

2 EDWARDS, Kendrick CON-VAL 11.58

3 BRUNEAU, Samuel HOLLIS/BROOKLI 11.63

4 HOESCH, Ben HOLLIS/BROOKLI 11.68

5 SOBALO, Nicholas PELHAM 11.89

6 FEATHERSTONE, Elliot CON-VAL 11.94

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MACKINNON, Junior PELHAM 23.20  (NW) 6(1) 6

2 MCLAUGHLIN, Matthew HOLLIS/BROOKLI 23.94  (NW) 6(2) 4

3 BRUNEAU, Samuel HOLLIS/BROOKLI 24.04  (NW) 6(3) 3

4 CHEYNE, Parker HOLLIS/BROOKLI 24.05  (NW) 6(4) 2

5 SOBALO, Nicholas PELHAM 24.21  (NW) 6(5) 1

6 LAPLANT, Ryan PELHAM 24.67  (NW) 5(1)

7 CADWALLADER, Anthony CON-VAL 24.99  (NW) 5(2)

8 DESMARAIS, Andrew HOLLIS/BROOKLI 25.21  (NW) 4(1)

9 BRUNEAU, Henry HOLLIS/BROOKLI 25.37  (NW) 5(3)

10 DROUIN, Jack PELHAM 25.45  (NW) 4(2)

11 MCCOY, Will HOLLIS/BROOKLI 26.02  (NW) 4(3)

12 MAO, Nathaniel CON-VAL 26.05  (NW) 5(4)

13 WILLIAMS, Brady PELHAM 26.11  (NW) 3(1)

14 VENKATESH, Arjun HOLLIS/BROOKLI 26.13  (NW) 4(4)

15 BARKER, Aiden HOLLIS/BROOKLI 26.55  (NW) 4(5)

16 CHARRON, Ryan CON-VAL 26.66  (NW) 4(6)

17 DUMONT, Logan PELHAM 26.69  (NW) 5(5)

18 VELEZ, Jacob HOLLIS/BROOKLI 26.72  (NW) 3(2)

19 WILLIAMS, Alton HOLLIS/BROOKLI 27.22  (NW) 3(3)

20 WOOD, Mateo PELHAM 27.24  (NW) 2(1)

21 BOUCHARD, Cole CON-VAL 27.33  (NW) 2(2)

22 RICKETTS-QUIROZ, Christian PELHAM 27.94  (NW) 2(3)

23 WU, Tyler HOLLIS/BROOKLI 27.96  (NW) 3(4)

24 RIORDAN, Ben PELHAM 28.14  (NW) 3(5)

25 FLANIGAN, Owen HOLLIS/BROOKLI 29.16  (NW) 2(4)

26 DAMON, Oliver HOLLIS/BROOKLI 29.31  (NW) 2(5)

27 HARTSHORN, Marshall DERRYFIELD 29.80  (NW) 1(1)

28 HALKO, Owen PELHAM 29.89  (NW) 2(6)

29 EVANS, Truman PELHAM 31.56  (NW) 1(2)

30 SHI, Jadon DERRYFIELD 33.56  (NW) 1(3)

SOUZA, Nathan PELHAM NT  (NW) 3

HOESCH, Ben HOLLIS/BROOKLI NT  (NW) 5

EDWARDS, Kendrick CON-VAL NT  (NW) 6

SECTION RESULTS
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 HARTSHORN, Marshall DERRYFIELD 29.80

2 EVANS, Truman PELHAM 31.56

3 SHI, Jadon DERRYFIELD 33.56

Section 2 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 WOOD, Mateo PELHAM 27.24

2 BOUCHARD, Cole CON-VAL 27.33

3 RICKETTS-QUIROZ, Christian PELHAM 27.94

4 FLANIGAN, Owen HOLLIS/BROOKLI 29.16

5 DAMON, Oliver HOLLIS/BROOKLI 29.31

6 HALKO, Owen PELHAM 29.89

Section 3 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 WILLIAMS, Brady PELHAM 26.11

2 VELEZ, Jacob HOLLIS/BROOKLI 26.72

3 WILLIAMS, Alton HOLLIS/BROOKLI 27.22

4 WU, Tyler HOLLIS/BROOKLI 27.96

5 RIORDAN, Ben PELHAM 28.14

SOUZA, Nathan PELHAM NT

Section 4 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 DESMARAIS, Andrew HOLLIS/BROOKLI 25.21

2 DROUIN, Jack PELHAM 25.45

3 MCCOY, Will HOLLIS/BROOKLI 26.02

4 VENKATESH, Arjun HOLLIS/BROOKLI 26.13

5 BARKER, Aiden HOLLIS/BROOKLI 26.55

6 CHARRON, Ryan CON-VAL 26.66

Section 5 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 LAPLANT, Ryan PELHAM 24.67

2 CADWALLADER, Anthony CON-VAL 24.99

3 BRUNEAU, Henry HOLLIS/BROOKLI 25.37

4 MAO, Nathaniel CON-VAL 26.05

5 DUMONT, Logan PELHAM 26.69

HOESCH, Ben HOLLIS/BROOKLI NT

Section 6 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 MACKINNON, Junior PELHAM 23.20

2 MCLAUGHLIN, Matthew HOLLIS/BROOKLI 23.94

3 BRUNEAU, Samuel HOLLIS/BROOKLI 24.04

4 CHEYNE, Parker HOLLIS/BROOKLI 24.05

5 SOBALO, Nicholas PELHAM 24.21

EDWARDS, Kendrick CON-VAL NT

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MCLAUGHLIN, Matthew HOLLIS/BROOKLI 52.08 3(1) 6

2 BRUNEAU, Henry HOLLIS/BROOKLI 54.00 3(2) 4

3 GAGNON, Dieuluxon PELHAM 54.56 3(3) 3

4 DROUIN, Jack PELHAM 54.82 3(4) 2

5 STROUT, Jonathan PELHAM 55.36 3(5) 1

#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 LAPLANT, Ryan PELHAM 55.77 3(6)

7 FEATHERSTONE, Elliot CON-VAL 57.51 2(1)

8 DUMONT, Logan PELHAM 57.55 2(2)

9 CHARRON, Ryan CON-VAL 57.96 2(3)

10 WILLIAMS, Brady PELHAM 59.52 2(4)

11 BOUCHARD, Cole CON-VAL 59.95 1(1)

12 DESCHENES, Mason CON-VAL 1:00.42 1(2)

13 O'CONNOR, Ryan CON-VAL 1:01.05 2(5)

14 DAMON, Oliver HOLLIS/BROOKLI 1:05.24 1(3)

15 FLANIGAN, Owen HOLLIS/BROOKLI 1:07.56 1(4)

TRUONG, Kaeden PELHAM NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 BOUCHARD, Cole CON-VAL 59.95

2 DESCHENES, Mason CON-VAL 1:00.42

3 DAMON, Oliver HOLLIS/BROOKLI 1:05.24

4 FLANIGAN, Owen HOLLIS/BROOKLI 1:07.56

Section 2 of 3

1 FEATHERSTONE, Elliot CON-VAL 57.51

2 DUMONT, Logan PELHAM 57.55

3 CHARRON, Ryan CON-VAL 57.96

4 WILLIAMS, Brady PELHAM 59.52

5 O'CONNOR, Ryan CON-VAL 1:01.05

TRUONG, Kaeden PELHAM NT

Section 3 of 3

1 MCLAUGHLIN, Matthew HOLLIS/BROOKLI 52.08

2 BRUNEAU, Henry HOLLIS/BROOKLI 54.00

3 GAGNON, Dieuluxon PELHAM 54.56

4 DROUIN, Jack PELHAM 54.82

5 STROUT, Jonathan PELHAM 55.36

6 LAPLANT, Ryan PELHAM 55.77

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BURGHER, Ryan HOLLIS/BROOKLI 2:02.77 2(1) 6

2 WILLIAMS, Trip PELHAM 2:04.33 2(2) 4

3 MCGLINCHEY, Gavin PELHAM 2:08.41 2(3) 3

4 FINNEGAN, Ayden HOLLIS/BROOKLI 2:19.84 2(4) 2

5 GARRETT, Cayden PELHAM 2:21.55 2(5) 1

6 HALL, Hunter CON-VAL 2:26.00 2(6)

7 ROY, Benjamin DERRYFIELD 2:29.36 2(7)

8 PELLETIER, Brady PELHAM 2:37.34 1(1)

9 ALONSO, Jake CON-VAL 2:37.89 1(2)

10 COUTO, Jayden HOLLIS/BROOKLI 2:39.52 1(3)

11 CURLEY, Aiden HOLLIS/BROOKLI 2:42.12 1(4)
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
12 MAZZARIELLO, Adam PELHAM 2:45.26 1(5)

13 NORMAN, Aidan PELHAM 2:47.68 1(6)

KRITOS, Lukas PELHAM NT 1

IVANYI, Tibor PELHAM NT 1

AFZAL, Rahim PELHAM NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 PELLETIER, Brady PELHAM 2:37.34

2 ALONSO, Jake CON-VAL 2:37.89

3 COUTO, Jayden HOLLIS/BROOKLI 2:39.52

4 CURLEY, Aiden HOLLIS/BROOKLI 2:42.12

5 MAZZARIELLO, Adam PELHAM 2:45.26

6 NORMAN, Aidan PELHAM 2:47.68

KRITOS, Lukas PELHAM NT

IVANYI, Tibor PELHAM NT

Section 2 of 2

1 BURGHER, Ryan HOLLIS/BROOKLI 2:02.77

2 WILLIAMS, Trip PELHAM 2:04.33

3 MCGLINCHEY, Gavin PELHAM 2:08.41

4 FINNEGAN, Ayden HOLLIS/BROOKLI 2:19.84

5 GARRETT, Cayden PELHAM 2:21.55

6 HALL, Hunter CON-VAL 2:26.00

7 ROY, Benjamin DERRYFIELD 2:29.36

AFZAL, Rahim PELHAM NT

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 FINNEGAN, Ayden HOLLIS/BROOKLI 5:00.41 6

2 KENNEY, Brandon PELHAM 5:03.35 4

3 GARRETT, Cayden PELHAM 5:08.33 3

4 ROY, Benjamin DERRYFIELD 5:15.48 2

5 HALL, Hunter CON-VAL 5:33.81 1

6 COUTO, Jayden HOLLIS/BROOKLI 5:44.07

7 PELLETIER, Brady PELHAM 5:46.21

8 ALONSO, Jake CON-VAL 5:46.55

#11 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 FINNEGAN, Ronan HOLLIS/BROOKLI 11:13.15 6

2 HOESCH, Jacob HOLLIS/BROOKLI 11:37.86 4

3 DECKER, Joshua CON-VAL 12:07.98 3

4 KLONEL, Nathan CON-VAL 12:21.60 2

SIMARD, William CON-VAL NT

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 FURTADO, Antonio PELHAM 16.69  (NW) 2(1) 6

2 CREAR, Colby PELHAM 16.85  (NW) 2(2) 4

3 POST, James CON-VAL 17.23  (NW) 2(3) 3

4 GAGNON, Dieuluxon PELHAM 18.09  (NW) 2(4) 2

5 IBARRA, Sebastian PELHAM 18.89  (NW) 2(5) 1

6 O'CONNOR, Brady PELHAM 19.50  (NW) 1(1)

7 CROTEAU, Marc HOLLIS/BROOKLI 21.29  (NW) 1(2)

8 BETTENCOURT, George PELHAM 24.20  (NW) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 O'CONNOR, Brady PELHAM 19.50

2 CROTEAU, Marc HOLLIS/BROOKLI 21.29

3 BETTENCOURT, George PELHAM 24.20

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 FURTADO, Antonio PELHAM 16.69

2 CREAR, Colby PELHAM 16.85

3 POST, James CON-VAL 17.23

4 GAGNON, Dieuluxon PELHAM 18.09

5 IBARRA, Sebastian PELHAM 18.89

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CREAR, Colby PELHAM 43.04 2(1) 6

2 FURTADO, Antonio PELHAM 43.10 2(2) 4

3 POST, James CON-VAL 45.13 2(3) 3

4 MCCAMMACK, Marcus HOLLIS/BROOKLI 46.61 2(4) 2

5 MCCAMMACK, Brady HOLLIS/BROOKLI 47.91 2(5) 1

6 CROTEAU, Marc HOLLIS/BROOKLI 48.21 1(1)

7 IBARRA, Sebastian PELHAM 50.91 1(2)

8 O'CONNOR, Brady PELHAM 51.03 1(3)

9 KENNEY, Brandon PELHAM 52.46 1(4)

10 RICKETTS-QUIROZ, Christian PELHAM 52.87 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 CROTEAU, Marc HOLLIS/BROOKLI 48.21

2 IBARRA, Sebastian PELHAM 50.91

3 O'CONNOR, Brady PELHAM 51.03

4 KENNEY, Brandon PELHAM 52.46

5 RICKETTS-QUIROZ, Christian PELHAM 52.87

Section 2 of 2

1 CREAR, Colby PELHAM 43.04

2 FURTADO, Antonio PELHAM 43.10

3 POST, James CON-VAL 45.13

4 MCCAMMACK, Marcus HOLLIS/BROOKLI 46.61
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#15 Men's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 MCCAMMACK, Brady HOLLIS/BROOKLI 47.91

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 CON-VAL (A) 45.09 6

2 HOLLIS/BROOKLINE (A) 45.14 4

3 PELHAM (A) 48.87 3

4 PELHAM (B) 54.13

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 HOLLIS/BROOKLINE (A) 3:42.70 6

2 PELHAM (A) 3:49.34 4

3 PELHAM (B) 4:06.79

4 CON-VAL (A) 4:09.26 3

HOLLIS/BROOKLINE (B) NT

#21 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 DESMARAIS, Andrew HOLLIS/BROOKLI5' 6" 6

2 MCCAMMACK, Marcus HOLLIS/BROOKLI5' 6" 4

3 CADWALLADER, Anthony CON-VAL 5' 2" 3

4 WILLIAMS, Alton HOLLIS/BROOKLI5' 2" 2

5 O'CONNOR, Brady PELHAM 4' 10" 1

6 MCCAMMACK, Brady HOLLIS/BROOKLI4' 10"

LLIBRE, Joel PELHAM NH

NWABUEZE, Osinachi PELHAM NH

#23 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HARRIS, Jack CON-VAL 10' 0" 6

2 CREAR, Colby PELHAM 10' 0" 4

3 HASTIE, Logan PELHAM 8' 6" 3

4 ROY, Benjamin DERRYFIELD 6' 6" 2

#25 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MCEVOY, Nathaniel HOLLIS/BROOKLI19' 10"  (NW) 6

2 EDWARDS, Kendrick CON-VAL 18' 83 /4  (NW) 4

3 DESMARAIS, Andrew HOLLIS/BROOKLI17' 4"  (NW) 3

4 MAO, Nathaniel CON-VAL 16' 71 /4  (NW) 2

5 UZUYEM, Chimaobim PELHAM 16' 6"  (NW) 1

5 NWABUEZE, Osinachi PELHAM 16' 6"  (NW)

7 STROUT, Jonathan PELHAM 15' 5"  (NW)

8 SOUZA, Nathan PELHAM 14' 7"  (NW)

9 VELEZ, Jacob HOLLIS/BROOKLI14' 41 /2  (NW)

10 LINDSEY, Casey PELHAM 14' 4"  (NW)

KLONEL, Austin CON-VAL NM  (NW)

#27 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MCCAMMACK, Marcus HOLLIS/BROOKLI35' 91 /2  (NW) 6

2 NWABUEZE, Osinachi PELHAM 35' 53 /4  (NW) 4

3 POST, James CON-VAL 35' 01 /2  (NW) 3

4 HASTIE, Logan PELHAM 32' 3"  (NW) 2

5 HARRIS, Jack CON-VAL 31' 23 /4  (NW) 1

6 UZUYEM, Chimaobim PELHAM 30' 5"  (NW)

CHARRON, Ryan CON-VAL NM  (NW)

#29 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BENHAM, Bishop CON-VAL 35' 8" 6

2 CADWALLADER, Roman CON-VAL 35' 1" 4

3 TELOFSKI, Maxx CON-VAL 34' 8" 3

4 FEATHERSTONE, Elliot CON-VAL 30' 5" 2

5 FREDETTE, Jakub PELHAM 30' 2" 1

6 ZIEGLER, Brennan DERRYFIELD 27' 1"

7 FERREIRA, Joseph PELHAM 26' 2"

8 KING, Jacob PELHAM 25' 0"

9 MILLER, Jake PELHAM 24' 0"

10 LEE, Kevin PELHAM 23' 5"

11 SCALES, Tristan HOLLIS/BROOKLI18' 2"

#31 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 TELOFSKI, Maxx CON-VAL 98' 8" 6

2 ZIEGLER, Brennan DERRYFIELD 94' 1" 4

3 BENHAM, Bishop CON-VAL 85' 5" 3

4 CADWALLADER, Roman CON-VAL 84' 11" 2

5 CREAR, Colby PELHAM 79' 2" 1

6 MILLER, Jake PELHAM 72' 2"

7 WU, Tyler HOLLIS/BROOKLI68' 8"

8 FERREIRA, Joseph PELHAM 58' 4"

9 KING, Jacob PELHAM 57' 3"

10 FREDETTE, Jakub PELHAM 56' 11"

11 LEE, Kevin PELHAM 43' 2"

#33 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LLIBRE, Joel PELHAM 108' 0" 6

2 DUMONT, Logan PELHAM 95' 8" 4

3 ZIEGLER, Brennan DERRYFIELD 92' 4" 3

4 SHI, Jadon DERRYFIELD 53' 1" 2

5 SCALES, Tristan HOLLIS/BROOKLI51' 9" 1

6 HARTSHORN, Marshall DERRYFIELD 49' 8"

7 MAZZARIELLO, Adam PELHAM 48' 8"

HATHAWAY, Adam PELHAM NM
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#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MACNEIL, Tasha CON-VAL 13.08  (NW) 5(1) 6

2 TETREAULT, Samantha PELHAM 13.40  (NW) 5(2) 4

3 MINUTI, Gabrielle PELHAM 14.00  (NW) 4(1) 3

4 ARTHUR, Maia HOLLIS/BROOKLI 14.04  (NW) 5(3) 2

5 BRADLEY, Kiera DERRYFIELD 14.16  (NW) 5(4) 1

6 LUSSIER, Donagha HOLLIS/BROOKLI 14.20  (NW) 5(5)

7 STEWARD, Abigail DERRYFIELD 14.27  (NW) 4(2)

8 MARTINEZ, Kendra PELHAM 14.33  (NW) 4(3)

9 TARR, Jackie PELHAM 14.69  (NW) 3(1)

10 FYFE, Addison HOLLIS/BROOKLI 14.81  (NW) 4(4)

11 COLENA, Malaya HOLLIS/BROOKLI 14.94  (NW) 5(6)

12 HENDRICKSON, Sarah HOLLIS/BROOKLI 14.96  (NW) 3(2)

13 KENNEY, Fiona PELHAM 15.28  (NW) 3(3)

14 WOODHOUSE, Mariah CON-VAL 15.41  (NW) 4(5)

15 MICHAUD, Maisie CON-VAL 15.42  (NW) 3(4)

16 LAMOTHE, Makayla CON-VAL 15.51  (NW) 4(6)

17 FULTON, Tyl-Elle DERRYFIELD 15.63  (NW) 1(1)

18 O'DONNELL, Kaleigh PELHAM 15.72  (NW) 1(2)

19 BAEZ, Amariah PELHAM 15.73  (NW) 2(1)

20 FARIA, Gabriela PELHAM 15.87  (NW) 3(5)

21 MCCOLE, Katherine HOLLIS/BROOKLI 15.88  (NW) 1(3)

22 MARINO, Madeline HOLLIS/BROOKLI 15.96  (NW) 3(6)

23 BRIEN, Caitlyn HOLLIS/BROOKLI 15.97  (NW) 2(2)

24 HILTON, Taylor CON-VAL 16.01  (NW) 2(3)

25 BRACE, Sarah CON-VAL 17.44  (NW) 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 FULTON, Tyl-Elle DERRYFIELD 15.63

2 O'DONNELL, Kaleigh PELHAM 15.72

3 MCCOLE, Katherine HOLLIS/BROOKLI 15.88

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 BAEZ, Amariah PELHAM 15.73

2 BRIEN, Caitlyn HOLLIS/BROOKLI 15.97

3 HILTON, Taylor CON-VAL 16.01

4 BRACE, Sarah CON-VAL 17.44

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 TARR, Jackie PELHAM 14.69

2 HENDRICKSON, Sarah HOLLIS/BROOKLI 14.96

3 KENNEY, Fiona PELHAM 15.28

4 MICHAUD, Maisie CON-VAL 15.42

5 FARIA, Gabriela PELHAM 15.87

6 MARINO, Madeline HOLLIS/BROOKLI 15.96

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 MINUTI, Gabrielle PELHAM 14.00

#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 STEWARD, Abigail DERRYFIELD 14.27

3 MARTINEZ, Kendra PELHAM 14.33

4 FYFE, Addison HOLLIS/BROOKLI 14.81

5 WOODHOUSE, Mariah CON-VAL 15.41

6 LAMOTHE, Makayla CON-VAL 15.51

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 MACNEIL, Tasha CON-VAL 13.08

2 TETREAULT, Samantha PELHAM 13.40

3 ARTHUR, Maia HOLLIS/BROOKLI 14.04

4 BRADLEY, Kiera DERRYFIELD 14.16

5 LUSSIER, Donagha HOLLIS/BROOKLI 14.20

6 COLENA, Malaya HOLLIS/BROOKLI 14.94

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MACNEIL, Tasha CON-VAL 27.58  (NW) 6(1) 6

2 BOUCHARD, Lilly HOLLIS/BROOKLI 27.78  (NW) 6(2) 4

3 DAVIS, Aida CON-VAL 28.26  (NW) 6(3) 3

4 O'DONNELL, Ana HOLLIS/BROOKLI 29.12  (NW) 6(4) 2

5 ARTHUR, Maia HOLLIS/BROOKLI 29.70  (NW) 6(5) 1

6 LUSSIER, Donagha HOLLIS/BROOKLI 29.77  (NW) 6(6)

7 STEWARD, Abigail DERRYFIELD 29.79  (NW) 5(1)

8 MARTINEZ, Kendra PELHAM 29.98  (NW) 3(1)

9 BULL, Eliza CON-VAL 30.08  (NW) 5(2)

10 BERGIN, Annika HOLLIS/BROOKLI 30.32  (NW) 5(3)

11 COLENA, Malaya HOLLIS/BROOKLI 30.48  (NW) 4(1)

12 FYFE, Addison HOLLIS/BROOKLI 30.53  (NW) 5(4)

13 ADAIR, Whitney CON-VAL 30.57  (NW) 5(5)

14 TARR, Jackie PELHAM 30.66  (NW) 1(1)

15 CRAWFORD, Caroline HOLLIS/BROOKLI 30.89  (NW) 4(2)

16 HENDRICKSON, Sarah HOLLIS/BROOKLI 31.06  (NW) 4(3)

16 BUCKLAND, Brianna HOLLIS/BROOKLI 31.06  (NW) 5(6)

18 FARIA, Gabriela PELHAM 32.63  (NW) 4(4)

19 KENNEY, Fiona PELHAM 32.94  (NW) 3(2)

20 BAEZ, Amariah PELHAM 33.26  (NW) 3(3)

21 HILL, Olivia HOLLIS/BROOKLI 33.28  (NW) 2(1)

22 MICHAUD, Maisie CON-VAL 33.64  (NW) 4(5)

23 BAUER, Katherine HOLLIS/BROOKLI 33.87  (NW) 3(4)

24 MCCOLE, Katherine HOLLIS/BROOKLI 33.88  (NW) 2(2)

25 BRIEN, Caitlyn HOLLIS/BROOKLI 34.00  (NW) 2(3)

26 MARINO, Madeline HOLLIS/BROOKLI 34.46  (NW) 1(2)

27 WOODHOUSE, Mariah CON-VAL 34.97  (NW) 2(4)

28 O'DONNELL, Kaleigh PELHAM 37.22  (NW) 2(5)

29 DONAHUE, Madison DERRYFIELD 37.36  (NW) 1(3)

30 BRACE, Sarah CON-VAL 38.55  (NW) 1(4)

FINN, Maeve CON-VAL NT  (NW) 1

SHANAHAN, Kaelin PELHAM NT  (NW) 3
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

HATMAKER, Sophia CON-VAL NT  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 TARR, Jackie PELHAM 30.66

2 MARINO, Madeline HOLLIS/BROOKLI 34.46

3 DONAHUE, Madison DERRYFIELD 37.36

4 BRACE, Sarah CON-VAL 38.55

FINN, Maeve CON-VAL NT

Section 2 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 HILL, Olivia HOLLIS/BROOKLI 33.28

2 MCCOLE, Katherine HOLLIS/BROOKLI 33.88

3 BRIEN, Caitlyn HOLLIS/BROOKLI 34.00

4 WOODHOUSE, Mariah CON-VAL 34.97

5 O'DONNELL, Kaleigh PELHAM 37.22

Section 3 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 MARTINEZ, Kendra PELHAM 29.98

2 KENNEY, Fiona PELHAM 32.94

3 BAEZ, Amariah PELHAM 33.26

4 BAUER, Katherine HOLLIS/BROOKLI 33.87

SHANAHAN, Kaelin PELHAM NT

Section 4 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 COLENA, Malaya HOLLIS/BROOKLI 30.48

2 CRAWFORD, Caroline HOLLIS/BROOKLI 30.89

3 HENDRICKSON, Sarah HOLLIS/BROOKLI 31.06

4 FARIA, Gabriela PELHAM 32.63

5 MICHAUD, Maisie CON-VAL 33.64

HATMAKER, Sophia CON-VAL NT

Section 5 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 STEWARD, Abigail DERRYFIELD 29.79

2 BULL, Eliza CON-VAL 30.08

3 BERGIN, Annika HOLLIS/BROOKLI 30.32

4 FYFE, Addison HOLLIS/BROOKLI 30.53

5 ADAIR, Whitney CON-VAL 30.57

6 BUCKLAND, Brianna HOLLIS/BROOKLI 31.06

Section 6 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 MACNEIL, Tasha CON-VAL 27.58

2 BOUCHARD, Lilly HOLLIS/BROOKLI 27.78

3 DAVIS, Aida CON-VAL 28.26

4 O'DONNELL, Ana HOLLIS/BROOKLI 29.12

5 ARTHUR, Maia HOLLIS/BROOKLI 29.70

6 LUSSIER, Donagha HOLLIS/BROOKLI 29.77

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BOUCHARD, Lilly HOLLIS/BROOKLI 1:03.75 2(1) 6

#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
2 DAVIS, Aida CON-VAL 1:04.47 2(2) 4

3 O'DONNELL, Ana HOLLIS/BROOKLI 1:04.91 2(3) 3

4 SULLIVAN, Elise PELHAM 1:06.36 1(1) 2

5 BERGIN, Annika HOLLIS/BROOKLI 1:08.83 2(4) 1

6 CRAWFORD, Caroline HOLLIS/BROOKLI 1:09.14 2(5)

7 MILLEY, Ava PELHAM 1:09.91 2(6)

8 BUCKLAND, Brianna HOLLIS/BROOKLI 1:10.47 1(2)

9 BAUER, Katherine HOLLIS/BROOKLI 1:21.05 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 SULLIVAN, Elise PELHAM 1:06.36

2 BUCKLAND, Brianna HOLLIS/BROOKLI 1:10.47

3 BAUER, Katherine HOLLIS/BROOKLI 1:21.05

Section 2 of 2

1 BOUCHARD, Lilly HOLLIS/BROOKLI 1:03.75

2 DAVIS, Aida CON-VAL 1:04.47

3 O'DONNELL, Ana HOLLIS/BROOKLI 1:04.91

4 BERGIN, Annika HOLLIS/BROOKLI 1:08.83

5 CRAWFORD, Caroline HOLLIS/BROOKLI 1:09.14

6 MILLEY, Ava PELHAM 1:09.91

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BOUCHARD, Brooke HOLLIS/BROOKLI 2:39.51 6

2 HARDY, Quinn HOLLIS/BROOKLI 2:42.84 4

3 SPEAR, Mia HOLLIS/BROOKLI 2:45.63 3

4 BUTLER, Mae HOLLIS/BROOKLI 2:52.01 2

5 PYLE-CUNNINGHAM, Charley CON-VAL 2:52.93 1

6 GELLER, Laurel HOLLIS/BROOKLI 2:53.75

7 WAGNER, Skylar DERRYFIELD 2:58.84

8 SORRELL, Kylee HOLLIS/BROOKLI 3:01.64

9 BOUDREAU, Madeleine HOLLIS/BROOKLI 3:02.54

10 PETROV, Elizabeth CON-VAL 3:14.78

11 ZANNONI, Katelynn PELHAM 3:17.44

12 MACKIE, Sara CON-VAL 3:23.10

13 ROSA, Cecilia HOLLIS/BROOKLI 3:26.47

BENNETT, Maya CON-VAL NT

MOYER, Ava HOLLIS/BROOKLI NT

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BOUCHARD, Brooke HOLLIS/BROOKLI 5:53.73 6

2 HARDY, Quinn HOLLIS/BROOKLI 5:53.96 4

3 BUTLER, Mae HOLLIS/BROOKLI 6:28.41 3

4 SORRELL, Kylee HOLLIS/BROOKLI 6:41.16 2
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#10 Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
5 ONISHUK, Natayla HOLLIS/BROOKLI 6:43.99 1

6 PETROV, Elizabeth CON-VAL 7:10.22

#12 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BAUER, Sarah HOLLIS/BROOKLI 14:13.47 6

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 NICOLOSI, Reese PELHAM 16.47  (NW) 2(1) 6

2 DOW, Grace HOLLIS/BROOKLI 16.95  (NW) 2(2) 4

3 CREAR, Chloe PELHAM 17.42  (NW) 2(3) 3

4 TETREAULT, Samantha PELHAM 17.97  (NW) 2(4) 2

5 BALLOU, Claire HOLLIS/BROOKLI 18.78  (NW) 1(1) 1

6 ENGLE, Cassidy HOLLIS/BROOKLI 19.07  (NW) 1(2)

7 MILLEY, Ava PELHAM 19.92  (NW) 2(5)

8 DECKER, Brianna CON-VAL 21.86  (NW) 1(3)

9 VINCENT, Emily PELHAM 24.36  (NW) 1(4)

SHANAHAN, Kaelin PELHAM NT  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BALLOU, Claire HOLLIS/BROOKLI 18.78

2 ENGLE, Cassidy HOLLIS/BROOKLI 19.07

3 DECKER, Brianna CON-VAL 21.86

4 VINCENT, Emily PELHAM 24.36

SHANAHAN, Kaelin PELHAM NT

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 NICOLOSI, Reese PELHAM 16.47

2 DOW, Grace HOLLIS/BROOKLI 16.95

3 CREAR, Chloe PELHAM 17.42

4 TETREAULT, Samantha PELHAM 17.97

5 MILLEY, Ava PELHAM 19.92

#16 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CREAR, Chloe PELHAM 50.35 6

2 DOW, Grace HOLLIS/BROOKLI 50.45 4

3 BALLOU, Claire HOLLIS/BROOKLI 52.90 3

ENGLE, Cassidy HOLLIS/BROOKLI NT

#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 HOLLIS/BROOKLINE (A) 53.93 6

2 CON-VAL (A) 57.12 4

3 PELHAM (A) 1:00.07 3

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 PELHAM (A) 4:28.70 6

2 HOLLIS/BROOKLINE (C) 4:30.53 4

3 HOLLIS/BROOKLINE (B) 4:45.84

4 HOLLIS/BROOKLINE (A) 4:48.87

5 CON-VAL (A) 5:12.11 3

#22 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BENSON, Morgan PELHAM 4' 2" 6

2 COPPINGER, Sarah PELHAM 4' 0" 4

#24 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ROBBINS, Elise CON-VAL 8' 0" 6

2 NICOLOSI, Reese PELHAM 7' 6" 4

3 COAKLEY, Molly PELHAM 6' 6" 3

4 VINCENT, Emily PELHAM 6' 6" 2

5 FYFE, Addison HOLLIS/BROOKLI6' 6" 1

6 MINUTI, Gabrielle PELHAM 6' 0"

MURPHY, Sarah DERRYFIELD NH

BRADLEY, Kiera DERRYFIELD NH

#26 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MILLEY, Ava PELHAM 14' 43 /4  (NW) 6

2 TETREAULT, Samantha PELHAM 14' 1"  (NW) 4

3 BERRIGAN, Maryfei HOLLIS/BROOKLI13' 113 /4  (NW) 3

4 COPPINGER, Sarah PELHAM 13' 03 /4  (NW) 2

5 BRADLEY, Kiera DERRYFIELD 12' 11 /4  (NW) 1

6 HILL, Olivia HOLLIS/BROOKLI11' 81 /4  (NW)

7 LAMOTHE, Makayla CON-VAL 11' 71 /2  (NW)

8 PYLE-CUNNINGHAM, Charley CON-VAL 10' 83 /4  (NW)

9 STEWARD, Abigail DERRYFIELD 9' 11"  (NW)

FINN, Maeve CON-VAL NM  (NW)

BLANCHETTE, Amelia CON-VAL NM  (NW)

FULTON, Tyl-Elle DERRYFIELD FOUL  (NW)

WAGNER, Skylar DERRYFIELD FOUL  (NW)

HILTON, Taylor CON-VAL FOUL  (NW)

#28 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 DECKER, Brianna CON-VAL 28' 10"  (NW) 6

2 MARTINEZ, Kendra PELHAM 28' 10"  (NW) 4
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#30 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 KELLER, Addison PELHAM 27' 1" 6

2 O'LEARY, Abby PELHAM 26' 41 /2 4

3 AMIDON, Kaitlyn PELHAM 22' 01 /2 3

4 GOSSELIN, Bryanna PELHAM 20' 10" 2

5 DESHANE, Jennae CON-VAL 20' 71 /2 1

6 SCALES, Genevieve HOLLIS/BROOKLI20' 0"

7 BENNETT, Maya CON-VAL 18' 7"

8 COLENA, Malaya HOLLIS/BROOKLI18' 0"

HATMAKER, Sophia CON-VAL NM

#32 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MURPHY, Sarah DERRYFIELD 84' 6" 6

2 KELLER, Addison PELHAM 78' 4" 4

3 MACNEIL, Tasha CON-VAL 75' 0" 3

4 SCALES, Genevieve HOLLIS/BROOKLI74' 5" 2

5 DESHANE, Jennae CON-VAL 68' 2" 1

6 BENNETT, Maya CON-VAL 63' 4"

7 GOSSELIN, Bryanna PELHAM 54' 0"

8 ZANNONI, Katelynn PELHAM 53' 1"

#34 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MACNEIL, Tasha CON-VAL 100' 8" 6

2 HENDRICKSON, Sarah HOLLIS/BROOKLI70' 1" 4

3 MURPHY, Sarah DERRYFIELD 67' 7" 3

4 COAKLEY, Molly PELHAM 66' 4" 2

5 AMIDON, Kaitlyn PELHAM 54' 6" 1

6 DONAHUE, Madison DERRYFIELD 40' 91 /2

7 MARINO, Madeline HOLLIS/BROOKLI35' 1"

8 MCCOLE, Katherine HOLLIS/BROOKLI34' 6"

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Pelham PELH 91

2 Hollis/Brookline HOLL 89

3 Con-Val CON- 71

4 Derryfield DERR 13

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Pelham PELH 92

2 Hollis/Brookline HOLL 88

3 Con-Val CON- 50

4 Derryfield DERR 11
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